
SN 

2 

1 SHABNAM KHATUN 

6 

7 

9 

NAME 

/3fte rl/ 2024-25 

JAGRITI CHANDRAKAR 

TAPAS RAY 

5 SARVESH KAUSHIK PATEL 

DOLAMANI SAHU 

LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN 

DIGENDRA KUMAR 
DHRUV 

97-72 

NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

GAURAV NAG 

FATHER'S NAME 

AHMAD HUSAIN 

CHANDRIKA PRASAD 

PRADEEP KUMAR RAY 

SET KUMAR SAHU 

D.L. PATEL 

RASIK PRADHAN 

LEKHRAM 

RAMESH KUMAR SAHU 

Email- navincollegepirda2018 @gmail.com 

PADMESH KUMAR NAG 

GENDER 

FEMALE 75.79 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

% OF 
PG 

MALE 

78.75 

66.55 

74.16 

75.58 

70.7 

69.54 

63.71 

73.13 

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS 

PG POINT PhD NET/SET M.Phil. 

CATEGORY -I (Ph.D.) 

25.79 

28.75 

16.55 

24.16 

25.58 

CATEGORY- II (NET/SET) 

20.7 

19.54 

13.71 

23.13 

30 

24}202y 

30 

30 

0 

0 

0 oo 

0 

20 

0 

0 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

0 

0 

EXPERIENCE 

5 

10 

farGT, f¢0E � 

RESEARCH 

2 

10 

2 

4 

TOTAL 

POINT 

77.79 

63.75 

56.55 

49.16 

47.58 

44.7 

44.54 

43.71 

43.13 

REMARK 

PhD+SET+RESEARCH 

PhD 

/07/2024 

PhD+RESEARCH 

NET &SET 

SET+RESEARCH 

NET + RESEARCH 

NET 

SET 

NET & SET 

CG DOMICILE 

YES 

NA 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

97-724 

RAJESHWARI VERMA 

SUMAN SAHU 

CHANDRAKALA JOSHI 

GULCHAND RAJAK 

SAGAR RAM 

ANJAN KUMAR 

JAMUNA SAHU 

ANKESH TIWARI 

SWATI SONI 

MANISHA SAHU 

DANESHWAR PRASAD 

HIRENDRA SAHU 

PREMLATA SENDARIYA 

PADMA YADAV 

RIDDHI VAISHNAW 

DEVNARAYAN JAYSAWAL 

DURGA SAHU 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAISHWAL 

CHIRAG PATEL 

SUJATA GUPTA 

RENUKA SAHU 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

NITESH PATEL 

BHANJAN SAO 

YOGITA 

SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA 

CHATUR SINGH SAHU 

BUDHAR DAS JOSHI 

KEJU RAM 

PATIRAM 

NAND LAL 

W/o YASHWANT SAHU 

SUBHASH CHANDRA 

TIWARI 

BHANUPRAKASH SONI 

BODKUMAR SAHU 

NAROTTAM SINGH 

DANARDAN SAHU 

KALYAN SINGH 

PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 

MAHENDRA DAS 
VAISHNAW 

SWAMI DAYAL 

JAYASAWAL 

VIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

ARVIND KUMAR 

VISHIKESHÁN 

ISHVAR GUPTA 

GOVARDHAN SAHU 

RAMBHAROSHA 

LOCHAN PRASAD PATEL 

RAKSHAKAR SAO 

ASHOK KUMAR 

4uadlcu 

2for24 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

77.17 

MALE 

75.12 

72.75 

72.08 

86 

70.66 

70.63 

83.88 

73.42 

73.79 

69.91 

86.75 

65.91 

75.88 

85 

73.45 

82.42 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 75.33 

86 

85.66 

85.45 

85.25 

85.16 

79.45 

FEMALE 84.08 

27.17 

GUESTTEACHING ASSISTANT 

25.12 

22.75 

22.08 

36 

20.66 

20.63 

33.88 

23.42 

23.79 

19.91 

36.75 

15.91 

25.88 

35 

23.45 

32.42 

36 

35.66 

35.45 

25.33 

35.25 

CATEGORY - || (M.Phil.) 

35.16 

29.45 

34.08 

0 

0 

NIL 

0 

0 
ooooo 

0 

ololooo 

oo 

ooooo 

oooooo 

oo 

0 

0 

|oooooloo oo o 

30 

30 

30 

30 

15 

30 

30 

5 

25 

20 

20 

5 

25 

15 

5 

15 

5 

10 

5 

ooooo 

10 

2 

0 

0 

0 

57.17 

55.12 

52.75 

52.08 

51 

50.66 

50.63 

48.88 

48.42 

43.79 

41.91 

41.75 

40.91 

40.88 

40 

38.45 

37.42 

36 

35.66 

35.45 

35.33 

35.25 

35.16 

34.45 

34.08 

RESEARCH PAPER 

RSEARCH PAPER 

2/|202y 

NA 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NA 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 



39 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

52 

55 

5¬ 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

69 

66 

ASHWIN GAUTAM 

JAYA PATEL 

RAVISHANKAR NAYAK 

NAROTTAM BALA 

VANDANA 

SAPNA GUPTA 

BHARTI GUPTA 

KIRAN SAHU 

DAMESH NAYAK 

BASANT KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

HEMANT KUMAR 

PRABHA 

JITEN KUMAR CHAUHAN 

INDU RANI SAHU 

MUKESH KUMAR 

DRAUPATI SAHU 

KSHAMANIDHI 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 

PATLE 

URMILA SAHU 

RAJA RAM PATEL 

GAUCHARAN VERMA 

AMANJEET MARKAM 

JYOTI RATRE 

POOJA PATEL 

LOKESH KUMAR DURGA 

KIRAN PAIK 

PARUL YADU 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

DIMPLE DADSENA 

BHOJRA SAHU 

MUKESH MANJHI 

DULARSINGH KARSH 

CHANDRA KUMAR 

GAUTAM 

RAJ KUMAR PATEL 

RAMBABU NAYAK 

NAVEEN BALA 

SONA RAM 

KARTIK RAM 

SHYAMSUNDAR GUPTA 

VIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

LALIT MOHAN NAYAK 

SEWAK RAM PRADHAN 

SHRAVAN KUMAR 

PREMU RAM 

GANGARAM CHAUHAN 

W/o LOKESH KUMAR 
SAHU 

TIKARAM LAHRE 

SATYAWAN 

BHANVARLAL 

LALITA PRASAD 

RAMESHVAR SAHU 

KAUSHAL PATEL 

SUNIRAM VERMA 

MAHESH RAM 

DINESH KUMAR RATRE 

AJAY PATEL 

JARENDRA KUMAR DURGA 

SHAILENDRA 

VINOD KUMAR YADU 

SHRAWAN KUMAR 

LALTA PRASAD DADSENA 

MILAP RAM 

SHANTI LAL 

BASANT KARSH 

fo7/24 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 80.54 

MALE 

FEMALE 75.45 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

84 

FEMALE 

83.29 

MALE 

82.66 

76.87 MALE 

FEMALE 76.75 

MALE 

76.95 

MALE 

81.91 

80.41 

79.7 

79.28 

79.25 

78.91 

77.75 

72.54 

76.08 

75.92 

75 

64.75 

74.5 

73 MALE 

72.92 FEMALE 

FEMALE 72.42 

71.91 MALE 

73.54 

73.37 

73.2 

71.63 

71.58 

71.38 

71.25 

34 

33.29 

32.66 

26.95 

31.91 

30.54 

25.45 

30.41 

29.7 

29.28 

29.25 

28.91 

27.75 

22.54 

26.87 

26.75 

26.08 

25.92 

25 

14.75 

24.5 

23.54 

23.37 

23.2 

23 

22.92 

22.42 

21.91 

21.63 

21.58 

21.38 

21.25 

ooooooooooooooo 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

oolooolo 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

5 

0 

10 

0 

0 

0 

olooooooo ooooooo 

|ooooooooo 

34 

33.29 

32.66 

31.95 

31.91 

30.54 

30.45 

30.41 

29.7 

29.28 

29.25 

28.91 

27.75 

27.54 

26.87 

26.75 

26.08 

25.92 

25 

24.75 

24.5 

23.54 

23.37 

23.2 

23 

22.92 

22.42 

21.91 

21.63 

21.58 

21.38 

21.25 

27 /}20 24 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NA 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NA 

YES 

YES 



67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

KUSUM 

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 

NEELAM 

DHANESHWAR 

SHALINI TANDEL 

TIKESHWARI 

YUKTI DESHMUKH 

MADHULIKA SAHU 

UMAKANT PRADHAN 

NEHA DIVYA 

JHANAK LAL 

KHILESHWARI SAHU 

PRATIMA KANWAR 

ABHIMANYU NIRMALKAR 

MAHESH PRADHAN 

DHARMSILA DAMLE 

AMI GAUTAM 

TRIBHUVAN NISHAD 

RIMAN LAL 

SEEMA 

MUKESH KUMAR 

DIWAKAR 

YAD KUMARI 

JUGAL KISHOR 

MOHANLAL SHARMA 

INDRA KUMAR 

NARAYAN 

PREETRAM 

W/O DRONKUMAR 

ROSHAN 

RAMNARAYAN SAHU 

SAVIK LAL 

GESRAM DIVYA 

TIKARAM SINHA 

RAMKRISHNA SAHU 

RAMADHAR KANVWAR 

ARJUN NIRMALKAR 

GADARAY PRADHAN 

ARUN KUMAR DAMLE 

AYODHYA PRASAD 

FULCHAND NISHAD 

PUNARAD RAM 

SANKAR LAL 

LAXMINARAYN DIWAKAR 

CHHEDURAM 

fart 

FEMALE 

MALE 70.45 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 67.38 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

70.54 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 65.79 

MALE 

70.41 

FEMALE 

69 

67.83 

67.54 

64.96 

61.79 

66.25 

65.58 

64.58 

64.17 

61.66 

61.5 

60.96 

58 

54.29 

NA 

20.54 

20.45 

20.45 

20.41 

19 

17.83 

17.54 

17.38 

14.96 

11.79 

16.25 

15.79 

15.75 

15.58 

14.58 

14.17 

11.66 

11.5 

10.96 

4.29 

NA 

0 

oo 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

oooloooooooo 

5 

0 

2 

2 

0 

20.54 

20.45 

20.45 

20.41 

19 

17.83 

17.54 

17.38 

16.96 

16.79 

16.25 

15.79 

15.75 

15.58 

14.58 

14.17 

13.66 

11.5 

10.96 

8 

4.29 

NA 

RSEARCH PAPER 

RSEARCH PAPER 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

(M.SC. NOT COMPLETED) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NA 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

fu-ET (3.1) 

FEMALE 70.45 

FEMALE 65.75 
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